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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-2% Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapone 408333

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 5256 4115

Feg No: 199607198R GST Reg. Mo 10-0607188-R

Afiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Ral CCA/EQI1BD05584/Kkal

10 Tones o TR
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date  26-03-2018
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110
Code: EQI
Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh,  GBE 1173C Veh. Inspected SGP 8794Y
Policy No. DMCPHO17-004300 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 26/03/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reqg.
Chassis No, Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mmm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. [ Description of Damages
5. Ganeral Information
Accident Date  20/03/2018 |inspection Date 26/03/2018
Survey held at LAl HUAT (MENG KEE)} MOTOR PTE LTD
160 SIN MING DRIVE #04-D1/02
SIN MING AUTOCITY
SINGAPORE 575722
5a. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




A B A B Pia Lt Company Registration Mo. 198607 198R

S1UREAVE 1, #02-15 PAYA UBTINITUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPOHRE 408933 TEL : (165) 62563561 FAX @ i(065) n25nd315

Your ref: TBA
Our ref: CC4/EQI1R005584/Kka3 Date: 04.04.2018

The Motor Claims Department

M/s EQ INSURANCE COMFPANY LTD

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO, SGP 8794Y
We refer 1o the ahove matter,

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 26.03.2018
at the premises of M/s Lai Huat ( Meng Kee) Motor Pte Ltd and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount 1SS 1.631.85
Revised Estimate Amouni : 5% 1.290.85
“Check” Irems Amount ' S% 161.00
Total (Including Check ltems) : 5% 1,451.85
Market Value : §% -
LTA Reimbursement Value : 5% -
Nett Value . 58 -

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the o,
Rear Portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 3.0 days

Yours faithfully.

KENNETH KONG
Licensed Appraiser
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"Our services include the latest and reliable CAROLINER MARK IV repair bench. draw-aligner and the support

dolly system to provide accurate re-alignment and speedy repairs. We also provide the new and advanced SAICO
Deluxe oven heater for re-spraying all motor vehicles.”
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Catherine Chnnﬂ (LKK Auto)

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, 23 March, 2018 4:58 PM

To: assignments

Cc Admin-D (LKKAuto);, Admin A

Subject: FW: Request for Survey (TP) - Your Ref: GBE 1173C / Our Ref SGP B794Y (Date of
Accident: 20.03.2018)

Attachments: SGP 8794Y pdf, GBE1173C.pdf

Importance: High

Dear Assignment Team,

Fyi. @, %@3\1{\

Thank you.

Best Regards, fb&ﬁ \ﬂT‘
Shirtey Hiew | Admin 3

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd ho‘gﬁb&

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: ShirleyHiew @ |kkauto.com | fax 6741.4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(4085933)

From: Janet Tan [mallto:janet.tan@eginsurance.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 23 March 2018 4:21 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>

Cc: EQI PRS <EQIPRS@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Subject: FW: Request for Survey (TP) - Your Ref: GBE 1173C / Our Ref: SGP 8794Y (Date of Accident: 20.03.2018)
Importance: High

Dear all,
Please arrange to attend to this PRS on Monday,

Thank you

Regards,

lanet Tan
Senior Executive | Claims

ec'.insuronce

[‘-"!Lq...'n l",_?-l'."; Triaenal-

EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 656496 9032 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 032 | fax 65 6223 4190

EWW,EQJHSUTEHCEIIJH'I.SE

J‘numh-dcnmu



Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify ti

From: Tan Wei Yin

Sent: Friday, March 23, 2018 4:15 PM

To: Janet Tan <janet.tan@eginsurance.com.sg>

Subject: FW: Request for Survey (TP) - Your Ref: GBE 1173C / Our Ref: SGP 8794Y (Date of Accident: 20.03.2018)
Importance: High

FYNA

Regards,

Tan Wei Yin

Exscutive | Clalimes

EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Mawall Rosel W17-00 Tower Bidck MND Comples Sngapors 64)
oid £S5 6496FER2 | vel B5 6223 9433 axt BT | fux 6% 6223 4160

WerwW BDINFUTrRnoe. com. S8

Priviimgedy/Confidentiol informet'on moy be contained in this mesEage. [f woo are ot the infonded recigient, please notify the sender im medately ond gelete ol copies of

From: Jenny Lim [mailto:jenny.lim@Iaihuat.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, March 23, 2018 2:42 PM

To: Bazlin .nhrnan'ncgag]in.ahmad@ggig;urance.mm.g:»:TanWei Yin <welyin tan@eginsurance.com.sg>

Subject: Request for Survey (TP) - Your Ref: GBE 1173C / Our Ref: SGP 8794Y (Date of Accident: 20.03.2018)
Importance: High

Dear Sir
We refer to the above matter.
Please can you arrange for survey of our client's vehicle no. SGP 8784Y on Monday (26.03.2018)7

Supporting documents are enclose for your reference.

Thank you.
Kind regards

Jenny Lim

for LAl HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD
180 Sin Ming Drive

#04-01, #04-02 & #07-03

Sin Ming Autocity

Singapore 575722

Tel: 64538110

Fax: 84596267



Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

From:
Sent:
To:

Ce:
Subject:

Attachments:

Categories:

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Your rel; TBA

Mei Kwan [LEKAuta)

Wednesday, 4 April, 2018 10:24 AM

Joel Goh

EQI PRS; Janet Tan; Admin A; CS A Team

RE: Request for Survey (TP} - Your Ref; GBE 1173C / Our Ref: SGP B794Y (Date of
Accident: 20.03.2018)

LKK SURVEY PHOTO.pdf, TP ESTIMATE - MARKED. pdf; Preliminary Advice pdf

HME

LKK ref: CC4/EQI18005584 /Kka3

Dear Sir f/ Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a third party direct settlement case,

Enclosed revert of vehicle: SGP B794Y

Date of survey: 26.03.2018

Enclosed for your perusal Is:

- TP estimate (marked)
Preliminary advice
- Photographs of TP vehicle in its damaged condition

We have not authorized repairs.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge Is Zaini and he can be contacted at DID: 6841 2132.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned,

Thank vou.
Hest Regards.,
Mei Kwan | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan® kkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S[4084933)

From: Janet Tan [mailto;janet.tan@eqginsurance.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 23 March, 2018 4:21 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Ce: EQI PRS <EQUPRS@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Subject: FW: Request for Survey (TP) - Your Ref: GBE 1173C / Our Ref: SGP 8794Y (Date of Accident: 20.03.2018)

Importance: High

Dear all,

Please arrange to attend to this PRS on Monday.



Thank you.

Regards,

Janet Tan
Senior Executive | Claims

ec]nsuronce

L= TR f-.:'--: % Vig ool

EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6496 9032 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 032 | fax 65 6223 4190

www eginsurance.com.sg
N
W A Member of Cieytate 1. I

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the :

From: Tan Wei Yin

Sent: Friday, March 23, 2018 4:15 PM

To: Janet Tan <janet.t r L Sg>

Subject: FW: Request for Survey (TP) - Your Ref: GBE 1173C / Our Ref: SGP B724Y (Date of Accident: 20.03.2018)
Importance: High

FYNA
Regards,

Tan Wei Yin

Exescutiee | Claimes

eqnsurance

E Mavwell Acad 41700 Tower Block MAD Comples Singapore DE3L 1
did 65 GA0E5HEY | tel BS 5223 943 =t 257 | fan 65 A223 4190

WinW einLrance Domo g

‘.~ A bemiber of Cirysane

Privileged/Confidental information may be contained in this message. [f you are not the intended recipient; please notlfy the sender immediately omd delete ail coples of i

From: Jenny Lim [mallto:lenny lim@|aihuat.com.sg]
Sent: Friday, March 23, 2018 2:42 PM

To: Bazlin Ahmad <bazlin.ahmad @eqinsurance.com.sg>; Tan Wel Yin <weiyin.tan insur . COM_SE>



Subject: Request for Survey (TP) - Your Ref: GBE 1173C / Our Ref: SGP B794Y |Date of Accident: 20.03.2018)
Importance: High

Dear Sir
We reler to the above matter.
Please can you arrange for survey of our client's vehicle no. SGP B794Y on Monday (26.03.2018)7

Supporting documents are enclose for your relerence.

Thank you.
Kind regards.

Jenny Lim

for LAl HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD
160 Sin Ming Drive

#04-01, #04-02 & #07-03

Sin Ming Autocity

Singapore 575722

Tal: 64538110

Fax: 64596267



REMINDER

. J_nr Irene {I._KKAutu}

From: Joy lrene (LKKAutD)

Sent: Tuesday, 18 December 2018 7:21 PM

To: ‘Jenny Lim'

Cc Admin A

Subject: SGP B794Y -2018 JLON 20.03.2018 / EQ GBE 1173C
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Jenny,

On without prejudice basis and without admission of liability, we offer settlement as follows:

Repair Cost :5$1,070.00 (GST included)
Loss of Rental :S 300.00 (5100 x 3 days )
GIA Search :S 200

Total :$1,372.00

Kindly confirm acceptance.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID:; 6841-2409 | email: jovirene@|kkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

All contents of this emall is intended strictly for the addressee{s) only.It may contain confidential and/or privileged
information.if you are not the intended recipient {or have received this email in error) please notify the sender
immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email
is strictly forbidden.
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LAl HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD

Sin Ming Autocity
160 Sin Ming Drive #04-01/#04-02/#07-03 Singapore 575722

Tel: 64538110 Fax: 64596267
UEN: 199407502C

Your Ref: GBE 1173C 16 November 2018
Our Ref; SGP 8794Y - 2018/JL

EQ Insurance Company Lid WITHOUT PREJUDICE
5 Maxwell Road

#17-00 Tower Block

MND Complex

Singapore 069110

Attention: Motor Claims

Dear Sir

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SGP 8794Y AND GBE 1173C ON 20/03/2018 AT LEFT TURN TO
BISHAN ROAD FROM BRADDELL ROAD

We refer to the above matter wherein your insured's vehicle no. GBE 117EC was involved in an accident with
our client's vehicle no. SGP 8794Y

As the accident was caused by your insured's negligence. our client is now claiming for the following losses:

+ Repair cost: $1,070.00 (include GST)
« Rental cost: $ 750.00 (5 days x $150 per day)
» GlA search fes: § 2.00

Total: $1,822.00

Relevant documents in support of our client's claim are enclosed for your reference

Please do not hesitate to contact Jenny Lim at telephone 64533757 or email jenny limidlaihual com sg
should you need any additional information

Meanwhile, we look forward to receiving your affirmative response soon enough.

Thank you,

Yours faithfully

o
-

LAI HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD

encs
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S1 UM AVE L#i-25 PAYA LHEINDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE JUs9Ad TEL D 10635 62503501 FAN D 063 67414104

Our Ref: CC4/EQII8005584/Kjad

I3 APRIL 2018

388 PTE LTD
48 Toh Guan Rd E
Singapore 608586

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE 1173C AND SGP 8794Y ON 20/03/18

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for EQ INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto

Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario. liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter,

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by
30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim.
However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this
claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

5841 2409
16741 4108
Email: jovirene@lkkauto.com

cc. EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
(Moror Claims Dept)



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To:  Lal Huat (Meng Kes) Motor Fie Ltd
160 Sin Ming Drive
#04-01, #04-02 & #07-03
Sin Ming Autocity

Singapore 575722
Dear Sirs

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS: _SGP 8754Y & __GBE 1173C ON _20/03/2018
AT _LEFT TURN TO BISHAN ROAD FROM BRADDELL ROAD

This is 1o confirm thalt on  20/03/2018 . | / We gave you instructions to repair my / our vehicle no,
SGP 8784Y  which was damaged in ihe above acoident

In consideration of your agreement 10 repair my vehicle no.  SGP 8784Y . pay for my other
expenses and lo defer demanding for payment of the costs of repair which was damaged as a result of
the above accident, | / We hereby authorise vou andfor your solicilors as my / our represeniative o
wiite. negoliaie and setile the acciden! claim on my / our behall against any parl involved in the
abovementioned accident.

| | We hereby underiake 10 co-aperate with you and render you all the assistance (including hiaving my
I our vehicle re-inspected and being a witness &l wial) that may be necessary for you o recover 1he
cosl of repairs and |he loss of use 1o my [ our vehicle. |/ We further undenake 1o keap you informed a1
all times of any communication recaived from any party involved in the abovementioned accident.

I / We hereby confirm thal by signing this Latter of Aulhority, 17 We ara not entiilad in law 10 receiva
any payment. Il a chequa is sent (o me. |/ We shall retum the same 10 the sender as | am precluded
in law from accepting any payment.

In the avent of my / our claim against any parly Involvad in the abovemenioned accident being
unsuccessiul lor any reason whatsoever, | / Wa shall beai 1he repalr | excess cosl payable 1o Lei Huat
(Meng Kee) Mator Ple Lid either by cash / cheque or claim against my / our insurance policy.

I/ We hereby aulhorise the payment of my ! owr claim {including any or all medical relsted Invoices /
recelpls) to be made directly lo my J our representalive, Lal Huat (Meng Kes) Molor Ple Lid
accordingly.

In relation to the personal and vehicle information collected or olherwise provided during the course of
the claim process (including by way of recordings), | agree and consent that Lal Hual (Meng Kee)
Motor Pte Ltd may use, disclose and process my personal dala for the purpose of responding and
administering all activities related to my insurance claim,

Yours faithiully

Signature:

Name: Calvin Mah Peng Ann

NRIC No: 51724090J
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LAl HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD

160 Bin Ming Drive #04-01, #04-07 & #07-03 Sin Ming Autocity Singapore STETZZ. Tel| 6453 8110 Fax: 6458 6267

UEN: 19540TEI2C
TAX INVOICE
ESTNo. ... :ESTO018847 GSTRegNo ... ...... ... M20128608-3
Mah Peng Ann Calvin Page : — | of 1
Number ... ......INVO0O20360
Yourref. ... ... ........:TP-GBE117T3CEQ
OB .o cesea 69335
Our ref T veees018.03.35
Attn B Date .. ... .. .....  6/1172018
Vehicle No ...  SGP 8794Y
Vehicle Model Mazda 3
Accident on .. . 20/372018
Quantity Unit Description Unit price Disc. pet. Amount
1.00 To supply and replace parts, labour charges 4,000.00 1,000.00
for repainng, knocking, welding and to
respray paint
Sub-Total 1,000.00
GST 7.00% 70.00
Total s$ 1,070.00 -

*LoumaRide CAROLINERMARK IV 18, TR EHEANSSESTEREEARMNAR A SR AR,
W, 2FEENSAICO Deluxe | W&t .

"Our services include the latest and reliable CAROLINER MARK 1V repair bench, draw-aligner and the support
dolly system to provide accurate re-alignment and speedy repairs. We also provide the new and advanced SAICO
Deluxe oven heater for re-spraying all motor vehicles.”



VX3 Car Rental Pte Ltd

37A BARTLEY ROAD SINGAPORE 539777
TS 2200 AT 4oto~
ST RESIEITRATION NO 200102859 RCE NO: 2001028%94H

HIRING AGREEMENT CUM TAX INVOICE NUMBER: 1&54235
(PMease quote this number in all payments and comespondence)
Vehicle number 1 SKT 64542
Make & model ¢ Toyota Altis 1.6A
ER'
Hirer : MAH PENG ANN CALVIN NRIC No: 51724090

Contact Number Off :
Res:

Nationality 1 SINGAPOREAN
Date Of Birth : 09.04.1965

Address : BLK 117 CLEMENTI STREET 13 #08-75. SINGAPORE 120117

H/p: 96340815

Licence Number: AS NRIC NO
Licence Expiry : NEW PHOTO LIC.

EXCESS is 5%5,000.00

Driver : AS ABOVE NRIC No: AS ABOVE

Address : AS ABOVE

Contact Number  Off : H/p: AS ABOVE
Res:

Nationality : SINGAPOREAN Licence Number; AS NRIC NO

Date Of Birth Licence Expiry : NEW PHOTO LIC,

RENTAL PRICING

Daily Rental Rate : S$ 150.00 Date Out : 24:03.2018

Days On Rental : 05 /Day TimeOut : 9.30am

Sub-Total :5¢  150-00 Date Return: 29.03,2018

G.5.T.07.0% : 5% - Time Return: 5.15pm

=**RENTER' 5 Liability for Vehicle Damage EXCESS is 551,500.00 ON ALL CLAIMS,
==#Applicable to driver below 23YRS old and above 70YRS old OR with less than 2YRS driving experience

REMARK - Vehicle no: SGP 8794Y
Job no: 69335

HIRER'S DECLARATION

agree to the terms and conditions above and as set out

overleaf, If | opt to pay by credit/charge card, my signature
here is deemed to have been made on the application credit
card charge slip

L
Jll: I-|:- 7
_{ﬂi x

Authorised Signatory and Company Stamp

Diate:

A\
W .

APEX CAR RENTAL PTE LTD
Prepared by:

Date:




GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
1! I! RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
g‘ IHM E & Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

Phone: +65 6224 D010 Fax: <65 6224 D030
_____ =TI Operating Hours: Monday 1o Friday Sam fo Spm
HECDRDS MAN 'JEH ENTCENTRE  GST Registration Na- M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Rel No: GR-1B-D42380

Date of Request: 20/03r2018 Your Ref No: Onling Purchasa

Lai Huat (Meng Kee) Motor Pte Lid

160 Sin Ming Drive £04-01

Sin Ming AutoCity

Singapore 575722

Dear SivMadam,

Enauiry Date 20/03/2018

Enquiry By Deborah Lai Mei Ling

TP Vahicla No, GBE117AC

Accident Date 20/03:2018

Engquiry Result

TP Vehicle No. Insurer Period of Insurance [Insurer Tel, No.
GBE1173C EQ Insurance Company Lid 044097201 7-03/08/2018 !Em 8433
Thank You.

The images provided (o you are taken from the anginal repons forwardad 1o the canire by the mampers of the General insurancs Associafion of Singapors and
we take no responsibility for thair accuracy or conlents and ehall ba under no Rabilily whatsosver lor any loss of damage ansing oul of or in connaction with (he
reports or their imagas.

This is a computler generaled documant and requires no signalture,



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

-

 GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
§ & INSURANCE & Rafles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
- Phone: +65 6224 D010 Fax: +65 6224 0030

_ o . _ Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam ta Spm
SELCH0E MARAGEMENT CENTRE  GST Registration No; M400017735

TAX INVOICE
Our Ref No: GR-18-042360
Date of Request: 2000372018 Your Ref Na: Online Purchase
Lsi Huat (Meng Kee) Molor Pla Lid
180 Sin Ming Drive #04-01
Sin Ming AutoCity
Singapore 575722
Dear SirMadam,
Enauiry Date 2010372018
Enquiry By Deborah Lai Mai Ling
TP Vehicle Mo. GBE1173C
Accident Date 20/03/2018
DESCRIFTION AMOUNT (55)
Insurer Enguiry 187

GST Amount D.13

atal Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00

Thank You,

This is & computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use
Dala:
[X] GIRO [ ] Cash [ | Cheque
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=1 Coansultants

B BEa = Pre Lig

Comparry Registration Ma. 108960T180R

SLUBEAVE |, m2-25 PAYA LB INDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGARE 308933 TEL - (065 82561841 FAX : (068] 62564115

To : M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Date 28/02/2019

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT
Vehicle No GBE 1173C (Insd Veh) |Your Ref. No, : DMCPHQ17-004300

' SGP 8794Y (TP Veh) |Our Ref. No.: CC4/EQI18005584/Kja3q2
Date of Accident 20/3/2018
Liability 100%
Final Repair Cost $ 1.070.00
Loss of Use 3 days
Rental (If any) % 300.00 3 days
Others: $ 2.00
$

1,372.00
Final Settlement Sum |: § 1,372.00
Remarks
P. nstruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |LAI HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR FTE LTD

i 1.372.00

JOANNE LEE
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid




' Vd 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

)V 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park_Singapore 408833
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 186607188R GS5T Reg. No. 168-9607188-R

Affiliated to Foderation Internationale Des Experts En Automobiie

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Ref CC4/EQI18005584/Kja3q2
70 ToWER B T
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date  23-02-2019
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110
Code: EQI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GBE 1173C Veh. inspected SGP 8794y
Policy No. DMCPHQ17-004300 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From JANET _ Assign Date 23032018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model MAZDA 3 SP (A) c.c 1598
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2006
Chassis No. JMEBK 106270318245 Colour METALLIC BLUE
Odometer 74896 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre [205/55 R16 MICHELIN 5mm
L/H Front Tyre [205/55 R16 MICHELIN 5 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/55 R18 MICHELIN 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/55 R16 MICHELIN T mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION
OAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 20/03/2018 Ilnspm:ﬂnn Date 26/0372018
Survey held at LAI HUAT 1MENG KEE) MOTOR PTELTD
160 SIN MING DRIVE #04-01/02
SIN MING AUTOQCITY
SINGAPORE 575722
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

Sb. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 3 Working Days




y L

"";L.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Uibl Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubi Industial Fark. Singapore 408833
TEL 6256 3581 FAX 52568 4315

ﬂﬂg No: 190807 188R GST F!Eg Mo, 19-980T7T108-R Fage No.:1 ol 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGP B794Y
Descrigtion of Parts Condition | EStimate By | Our Adjusted
= il Workshop ()| (5)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (WCP) BUCKLED 2B85.00 28500
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (WCP) NOT NECESSARY 140.00
1|REAR MAZDA LOGOD EMBLEM (WCP) MNECESSARY 20.00 20.00
1|REAR MAZDA EMBLEM (WCP) MNECESSARY 14.00 14.00
1|REAR 3 EMBLEM [(WCP) MECESSARY 10.00 10.00
1|REAR SP EMBLEM (WCPF) MNECESSARY 50 00 50.00
COST PLUS 15% 77.85 56 BS
506 .85 43585
SPECIAL NETT [TEMS
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) CRACKED 3500 35.00
35.00 35.00
LABOUR
TO STRAIGHTEN REAR BODY , TO KNOCK DENTS ON 500.00 400.00
REAR BOOT LID AND RENEW OF PARTS
TO SPRAY PAINT 500.00 420.00
1.000 00 820.00
GRAND TOTAL 1,631.85 1,280.85
1,000.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) -

Report Ref No CC4/EQI18005584/Kja3q2

ASr

KONG S5ENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DIECLAIMER OF LIARILITY TO THIRD PARTIES « This Repor is misde soiely b e e sl beeefit of e Clent nemad on e oot page of this Report




